
107學年
本校水錶

累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(一)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(二)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計 當月合計

107年12月 125 125 63 63 33 33 221

108年1-7月       故障維修中

總計 125 63 33 221

108學年
本校水錶

累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(一)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(二)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計 當月合計

108年8-10月       故障維修中
108年11月 165 40 183 120 64 31 191

108年12月 165 0 184 1 64 0 1

109年01月 165 0 184 0 65 1 1

109年02月 165 0 512 328 493 428 756

109年03月 165 0 512 0 551 58 58

109年04月 264 99 512 0 561 10 109

109年05月 264 0 512 0 561 0 0

109年06月 306 42 596 84 561 0 126

109年07月 522 216 695 99 575 14 329

總計 397 632 542 1,571

109學年
本校水錶

累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(一)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(二)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計 當月合計

109年08月 614 92 729 34 595 20 146

109年09月 736 122 731 2 595 0 124

109年10月 1,045 309 736 5 599 4 318

109年11月 1,045 0 736 0 600 1 1

109年12月 1,046 1 736 0 600 0 1

110年01月 1,366 320 864 128 628 28 476

110年02月 1,976 610 927 63 628 0 673

110年03月 2,157 181 942 15 628 0 196

110年04月 2,246 89 956 14 645 17 120

110年05月 2,246 0 983 27 645 0 27

110年06月 2,246 0 983 0 653 8 8

110年07月 2,502 256 1,096 113 722 69 438

總計 1,980 401 147 2,528

110學年
本校水錶

累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(一)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(二)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計 當月合計

110年08月 3,030 528 1,203 107 752 30 665

110年09月 3,292 262 1,232 29 760 8 299

110年10月 3,946 654 1,314 82 1,010 250 986

110年11月 4,266 320 1,331 17 1,101 91 428

110年12月 4,266 0 1,387 56 2,442 1,341 1,397

111年01月 4,267 1 1,458 71 6,137 3,695 3,767

111年02月 5,355 1,088 1,548 90 6,437 300 1,478

111年03月 6,691 1,336 1,862 314 8,495 2,058 3,708

111年04月 7,538 847 1,862 0 9,013 518 1,365

111年05月 7,978 440 2,315 453 9,715 702 1,595

111年06月 8,431 453 2,488 173 9,758 43 669

111年07月 8,680 249 2,613 125 9,758 0 374

總計 6,178 1,517 9,036 16,731
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111學年
本校水錶

累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(一)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(二)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計 當月合計

111年08月 8,728 48 2,637 24 9,780 22 94

111年09月 10,018 1,290 3,294 657 10,364 584 2,531

111年10月 11,270 1,252 3,734 440 10,680 316 2,008

111年11月 11,866 596 3,898 164 10,869 189 949

111年12月 11,987 121 4,056 158 11,197 328 607

112年01月 12,284 297 4,092 36 11,278 81 414

112年02月 12,284 0 4,092 0 11,278 0 0

112年03月 13,636 1,352 4,185 93 11,341 63 1,508

112年04月 13,665 29 4,185 0 11,341 0 29

112年05月 14,054 389 4,185 0 11,341 0 389

112年06月 14,054 0 4,185 0 11,341 0 0

112年07月 14,154 100 4,185 0 11,341 0 100

總計 5,474 1,572 1,583 8,629

112學年
本校水錶

累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(一)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計

慈雲段(二)

水錶累計讀值
當月累計 當月合計

112年08月 14,211 57 4,185 0 11,341 0 57

112年09月 14,510 299 4,428 243 11,394 53 595

112年10月 14,839 329 4,543 115 11,394 0 444

112年11月 15,744 905 4,585 42 11,400 6 953

112年12月 15,754 10 4,588 3 11,406 6 19

113年01月 15,799 45 4,588 0 11,406 0 45

113年02月 15,799 0 4,588 0 11,799 393 393

113年03月 15,799 0 4,588 0 11,999 200 200

113年04月

113年05月

113年06月

113年07月

總計 1,645 403 658 2,706

製表日113.04.01


